Body Name
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

76571 Mudpump Dredging Works
76623 WMM Community Engagement
76678 Horstead Mill Canoe Launch
76292 Installation of Fenders

76658 Server Licences

76503 Sonde Depth Sensor

76228 Project management

76418 Launch Refit

76344 NP Bundle

76427 Fish Pass Feasibility

76403 Chet Boat Construction
76293 Remove OId Piles

76568 Steel Building

76429 Toyota Hilux

76354 Electrical works

76627 Monitors

75605 Ranworth Refurbishment
76624 Phase 2 - Chet Boat

76564 Geotube Retaining Structure
76453 Dyke Clearance

76328 Annual Software Licence
76646 Trim Trail

76360 Hydraulic Propulsion System
76343 Dimensions Licence Renewal
76625 Educational Cruises

76436 Partnership Agreement

Department/Category

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Central Support Service

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Central Support Service

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Central Support Service

Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Central Support Service

Communications

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Central Support Service

Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Communications

Service Category
Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
IcT

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Ranger Services

IcT

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Premises

Strategy & Projects

Premises

IcT

Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
IcT

Promoting Understanding
Construction & Maintenance
IcT

Strategy & Projects

Recreation Management & Transport

Goods/Services Provided

Mudpump dredging works in Hickling

Delivery of WMM Community Engagement
Horstead Mill Canoe Launch

Installation of fenders Ludham Bridge

2 x Sharepoint server licences & 150 x std user
Sonde & handsetz

Project management/workshops/review
Breydon Launch Refit

NP Bundle year2

Contribution towards fish pass feasibility

Chet boat construction

Remove old piles

Steel building plus construction

Toyota Hilux

Electrical works

92 x Ligania

Ranworth refurbishment of quay heading & piling
Phase 2 - Chet Boat

Design specification geotube retaining structure
Dyke clearance

Annual software licence renewal 2018/19

11 piece trim trail

Hydraulic propulsion system

Dimensions licence renewal

24 x educational cruises

Contribution to partnership agreement

Supplier Name

Inland Dredging
Claritie

GT Rochester

GT Rochester

Phoenix Software
Xylem Analytics
Plantagenet Consulting Ltd
Goodchild Marine
ESRI UK Ltd

Norfolk Rivers Trust
IBTC Ltd

Techmarine Services
AC Bacon Engineering
Queenscope Enterprises
Elektra Ltd

Phoenix Software

G & H Services

IBTC Ltd

Netics

Amis Piling

Idox Software Ltd
NGF Play

ARS Anglian Diesel
Access UK Ltd
Waveney River Tours
Peak District NPA

Amount
51,395.00
40,000.00
24,926.71
21,500.00
20,067.88
19,379.95
19,082.00
16,739.46
15,000.00
15,000.00
14,900.00
14,000.00
13,091.35

9,840.00
8,630.19
8,556.00
7,760.00
7,000.00
6,956.00
6,850.00
6,495.34
5,960.00
5,335.00
5,297.34
5,040.00
5,000.00

Start date
22/03/18
12/03/18
29/03/18
29/01/18
26/03/18
26/03/18
02/01/18
06/02/18
25/01/18
08/02/18
29/01/18
30/01/18
20/03/18
09/02/18
01/02/18
13/03/18
16/03/18
12/03/18
16/03/18
20/02/18
16/01/18
21/03/18
06/02/18
19/01/18
12/03/18
13/02/18

End date

Review date
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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