Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date	End date	Review date	SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	76571	Mudpump Dredging Works	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Mudpump dredging works in Hickling	Inland Dredging	51,395.00	22/03/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76623	WMM Community Engagement	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Delivery of WMM Community Engagement	Claritie	40,000.00	12/03/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76678	Horstead Mill Canoe Launch	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Horstead Mill Canoe Launch	GT Rochester	24,926.71	29/03/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76292	Installation of Fenders	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Installation of fenders Ludham Bridge	GT Rochester	21,500.00	29/01/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76658	Server Licences	Central Support Service	ICT	2 x Sharepoint server licences & 150 x std user	Phoenix Software	20,067.88	26/03/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76503	Sonde Depth Sensor	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Sonde & handsetz	Xylem Analytics	19,379.95	26/03/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76228	Project management	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Project management/workshops/review	Plantagenet Consulting Ltd	19,082.00	02/01/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76418	Launch Refit	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Ranger Services	Breydon Launch Refit	Goodchild Marine	16,739.46	06/02/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76344	NP Bundle	Central Support Service	ICT	NP Bundle year2	ESRI UK Ltd	15,000.00	25/01/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76427	Fish Pass Feasibility	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Contribution towards fish pass feasibility	Norfolk Rivers Trust	15,000.00	08/02/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76403	Chet Boat Construction	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Chet boat construction	IBTC Ltd	14,900.00	29/01/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76293	Remove Old Piles	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Remove old piles	Techmarine Services	14,000.00	30/01/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76568	Steel Building	Central Support Service	Premises	Steel building plus construction	AC Bacon Engineering	13,091.35	20/03/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76429	Toyota Hilux	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Toyota Hilux	Queenscope Enterprises	9,840.00	09/02/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76354	Electrical works	Central Support Service	Premises	Electrical works	Elektra Ltd	8,630.19	01/02/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76627	Monitors	Central Support Service	ICT	92 x Ligania	Phoenix Software	8,556.00	13/03/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	75605	Ranworth Refurbishment	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Ranworth refurbishment of quay heading & piling	G & H Services	7,760.00	16/03/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76624	Phase 2 - Chet Boat	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Phase 2 - Chet Boat	IBTC Ltd	7,000.00	12/03/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76564	Geotube Retaining Structure	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Design specification geotube retaining structure	Netics	6,956.00	16/03/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76453	Dyke Clearance	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Dyke clearance	Amis Piling	6,850.00	20/02/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76328	Annual Software Licence	Central Support Service	ICT	Annual software licence renewal 2018/19	Idox Software Ltd	6,495.34	16/01/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76646	Trim Trail	Communications	Promoting Understanding	11 piece trim trail	NGF Play	5,960.00	21/03/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76360	Hydraulic Propulsion System	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Hydraulic propulsion system	ARS Anglian Diesel	5,335.00	06/02/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76343	Dimensions Licence Renewal	Central Support Service	ICT	Dimensions licence renewal	Access UK Ltd	5,297.34	19/01/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76625	Educational Cruises	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	24 x educational cruises	Waveney River Tours	5,040.00	12/03/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76436	Partnership Agreement	Communications	Recreation Management & Transport	Contribution to partnership agreement	Peak District NPA	5,000.00	13/02/18		N/A	N	N